
Game 
No: U180145

Date Mar 7, 2024

Location of Game Orono

Division U18

League Clarington Recreational Hockey 
League

Category LL

PLAYOFF GAME GAME OF

FINAL
SCORE

HOME
1

VISITOR
6 GAME TYPE

REGULAR SEASON

EXHIBITION

TOURNAMENT

PLAYOFF

OFFICIAL SCORER Lucas Selig

Phone #

Curfew Time
12:00 AM

V init H init Flood Between

1st & 2nd
2nd & 3rd
None

Length of Game

1st Stop10

2nd Stop10

3rd Stop12

HOME
Orono U18 Team 1

NO. AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CAPTAIN A — ALTERNATE

1 G COOPER RUITER

2 OWEN BRADLEY

23 JACOB CAPLAN

16 ADAM CLARK

14 GRIFFIN GARDNER

4 DAVIS HARTLEY

9 CAMERON HIGGINS

5 OWEN LAGACE

10 JONAH POWELL

13 SAM  ROBINSON

7 OWEN SMITH

15 OWEN STILES

3 LUKE TRANTZAS

11 DEAN TRANTZAS

8 GABE ZYLSTRA

List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games

DAVE DUFFY 3 of 3

HOME PENALTIES

PER NO. MIN. Code Infraction OFF START ON

1 13 2 INT-MIN 02:17 02:17 00:17

1 5 2 INT-MIN 00:16 00:16 08:16

3 5 2 BC-MIN 11:27 11:27 09:27

3 7 2 HC-MIN 01:59 00:00 00:00

3 7 2 HC-MIN 01:59 00:00 00:00

3 23 2 SL-MIN 01:45 00:00 00:00

3 13 5 HC-MAJ 00:00 00:00 00:00

3 13 10 HC-GM 00:00 00:00 00:00

HOME SCORING

PER TIME G A A

2 05:26 13 9

HOME27
Total
Penalty
Minutes

Total
Goals

1
Head Coach

Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

KYLE LAGACE

MARCIA WORONA

ZACKARY LAGACE

GOALIE

1

TOTAL

SHOTS

1

0

0

2

0

0

3

0

0

TOTAL

0

0

MINUTES 
PLAYED

32.00

32.00

VISITOR
U18 Newcastle #2

NO. AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CAPTAIN A — ALTERNATE

1 G

44

46

79

43

45

41

42

5

40

3

48

List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games

VISITOR PENALTIES

PER NO. MIN. Code Infraction OFF START ON

1 43 2 HKG-MIN 08:26 08:26 06:26

3 40 2 BC-MIN 09:58 09:58 07:58

3 44 2 HC-MIN 01:59 01:59 00:00

3 44 2 HC-MIN 01:45 01:45 00:00

VISITOR SCORING

PER TIME G A A

1 05:37 79

1 01:11 79

2 07:47 40 46

2 05:15 41 40

3 07:42 40 45 41

3 02:55 42 79

VISITOR8
Total
Penalty
Minutes

Total
Goals

6
Head Coach

Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

DAVE HALDENBY

JAMES PERDUE

BRAD BAKER

GOALIE

1

TOTAL

SHOTS

1

0

0

2

0

0

3

0

0

TOTAL

0

0

MINUTES 
PLAYED

32.00

32.00

Referee

Referee/Linesman

Linesman

Linesman 4 OFFICIAL SYSTEM

SCOTT GORDON H3J2021

TONY BOYLE A2J8099
Time Game
Started

9:00 PM

Ended

10:00 PM



GAME NOTES

TYPE NOTE BY

REFEREE REPORT

TEAM NO. PLAYER PER MIN CODE NOTE BY
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