	U180145								SC	CORE		OME	1	1	VISITOR 6	GAME TYPE ■ REGULAR SE				CIAL SCORER						1st10	Si
																☐ EXHIBITION			Phone	#						2nd 10	
Date_	Mar 7, 2024 ion of Game Orono				ision	U1		Hookov		ategory_ _AYOFF		ı=		L	L CAME OF	☐ TOURNAMEN' ☐ PLAYOFF	Т		Curfev 12:00		V init	H init	Flood Betv 1st & 2 2nd & 3	2nd		3rd 12	
Locali	ion of GameOfono			Lea	igue Cianngic	Lea		поскеу	_	ATOFF	GAIVI	IC			GAMEOF								- None				
HOI	ME				HOME PENA	ALTIES				HOME	SCOR	RING		VIS	SITOR					VISITOR PEN	NALTIES				VISITOR	R SCORIN	1G
	0 U18 Team 1	PER N	NO.	MIN.	Code Infraction	OFF	START	ON	PER	TIME	G	Α	Α		Newcastle #2		PEF	R NO.	MIN.	Code Infraction	OFF	START	ON	PER	TIME	G A	4
NO.	AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CAPTAIN A — ALTERNATE	1——	13		INT-MIN	02:17	02:17	00:17	2	05:26	13	9		NO.	. AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER	R C — CAPTAIN A — ALTERNATE	1	+		HKG-MIN	08:26	08:26	06:26	1	05:37	79	\top
1	G COOPER RUITER	1	5	2	INT-MIN	00:16	00:16							1	G		3	-1		BC-MIN	09:58	09:58	07:58	1	01:11		T
2	OWEN BRADLEY	3	5	2	BC-MIN	11:27	11:27	09:27						44			3	44	2	HC-MIN	01:59	01:59	00:00	2	07:47	40 46	ŝ
23	JACOB CAPLAN	3	7	2	HC-MIN	01:59	00:00	00:00						46			3	44	2	HC-MIN	01:45	01:45	00:00	2	05:15	41 40)
16	ADAM CLARK	3	7	2	HC-MIN	01:59	00:00	00:00						79										3	07:42		_
14	GRIFFIN GARDNER	3 2	23	2	SL-MIN	01:45	00:00	00:00						43			_							3	02:55	42 79	Э
4	DAVIS HARTLEY	3	13	5	HC-MAJ	00:00	00:00	00:00						45			_										
9	CAMERON HIGGINS	3	13	10	HC-GM	00:00	00:00	00:00	4					41			_										\perp
5	OWEN LAGACE								4					42			_										\perp
10	JONAH POWELL								4					5	-		4										4
13	SAM ROBINSON	-							4					40			4										_
7	OWEN SMITH								4					3			4										_
15	OWEN STILES					-		-						48			4				-						+
3	LUKE TRANTZAS					-			4																		+
11	DEAN TRANTZAS	+				-															1						+
8	GABE ZYLSTRA					1			╂				_								+						+
-						-		+													+						+
-		-				-		-	-				-				-	-			-	-					+
		+				+			╂				-					-									+
									╂				_				1	+									+
	List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games								╫				$\overline{}$		List Suspended Players	Officials NO of Games	1										+
	DAVE DUFFY 3 of 3								1						List Gusperiusu i iayoto	omorate tvo. or cames	1				1						+
									1								1										\top
		2	27	,	Total Penalty Minutes	F	IOM	Ė	11	Total Goals		1						8	•	Total Penalty Minutes	VI	SITC	R		Total Goals		;
Head	Coach KYLE LAG	GACE	K	-			SHOTS	3		MIN	NUTES			Hea	d Coach	DAVE HALD	ENBY	\sim	20)			SHOTS			MIN	NUTES	7
Trainer MARCIA WORG		ONA I		GC	GOALIE 1 2 3		TOTAL PLAYE					Trainer JAMES PERI		RDUE	DUE M		G	GOALIE 1 2		2 3	TOTAL	DI.	AYED				
Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer ZACKARY LAG		GACE	E 4		1	1 0 0 0		0	0 32.00				Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Tra		iner BRAD BAKER		BN	W.	1		0 (0	0	32.	.00	1	
Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer					ТС	OTAL	0	0 0	0	32.0	00			Man	ager, Asst. Coach or Asst.	Trainer				T	OTAL	0 (0	0	32.	.00	
Mana	ger, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer													Man	ager, Asst. Coach or Asst.	Trainer											
					Referee				SCOT	T GORDO	N 🕺	1	0			H3J2021			o Como			6	\mathcal{O}_{λ}				



Referee	SCOTT GORDON	12	H3J2021	
Referee/Linesman	TONY BOYLE	\$	A2J8099	Time Game Started
Linesman				9:00 PM Ended
Linesman 4 OFFICIAL SYSTEM				10:00 PM



GAME NOTES

TYPE NOTE BY

REFEREE REPORT

TEAM NO. PLAYER PER MIN CODE NOTE BY